
Календарный учебный график 
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В – учебные сбор 

4
*
 

N
>

 
—

 
к
у
р

сы
 

О
О

 
1

/7
 

сентябрь 

0
0

 
8

/1
4
 

0
0

 
1

5
/2

1
 

0
0

 
2

2
/2

8
 

0
0

 
2
9
-I

X
 -

 5
-Х

 

5
/1

2
 

октябрь 

1
3
/1

9
 

2
0
/2

6
 

2
7
-Х

 -
 2

-Х
1
 

3
/9

 
ноябрь 

1
0
/1

6
 

О
С

 
1

7
/2

3
 

0
0
 

2
4
/3

0
 

0
0
 

1
/7

 

декабрь 

0
0
 

8
/1

4
 

0
0
 

1
5
/2

1
 

0
0
 

и
 

2
2
/2

8
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

2
9
-X

II
 -

 4
-1

 

II
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

5
/1

1
 

январь 

1
2
/1

8
 

1
9
/2

5
 

2
6
-1

 -
 1

-1
1
 

2
/8

 
rQ

- 

9
/1

5
 

G
>

 C
D

 "
О

 §
 

1
6
/2

2
 

2
3
-1

1
-1

-I
I 

 2
/8

 

март 

9
/1

5
 

о
 

1
6
/2

2
 

о
 

2
3
/2

9
 

о
 

3
0
-1

1
1
 -

 5
-I

V
 

о
 

6
/1

2
 

апрель 

W
 

о
 

1
3
/1

9
 

X
 

о
 

2
0
/2

6
 

X
 

2
7
-I

V
-3

-V
 

X
 

4
/1

0
 

май 

X
 

0
0
 

1
1
/1

7
 

>
 

0
0
 

1
8
/2

4
 

>
 

0
0
 

2
5
/3

1
 

>
 

0
0
 

1
/7

 

июнь 

t>
 

0
0
 

8
/1

4
 

0
0
 

1
5
/2

1
 

>
-—

 
О

О
 

и
 

2
2
/2

8
 

0
0
 

II
 

II
 

2
9
-V

I 
- 

5
-V

1
I 

II
 

II
 

II
 

6
/1

2
 

июль 

II
 

II
 

II
 

1
3
/1

9
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

2
0
/2

6
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

2
7
-V

1
I 

- 
2
-V

II
I 

II
 

II
 

II
 

3
/9

 

август 

II
 

II
 

II
 

1
0
/1

6
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

1
7
/2

3
 

II
 

II
 

II
 

2
4
/3

1
 

 [П
р
и

в
л
ек

и
те

 
в
н

и
м

ан
и

е 


